
THE KERALA SPIRIT HOUSE
BLUEBERRY BLIZZ FIZZ 7.95BLUEBERRY BLIZZ FIZZ 7.95
BLUEBERRY, GINGER ALE, SUPASAWA 

SUNSHINE COLADA FUSION 9.95SUNSHINE COLADA FUSION 9.95
COCONUT, PASSION-FRUIT, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE

KERALAN SPICED MOJITO 7.45KERALAN SPICED MOJITO 7.45
MINT, LIME, GINGER, CHILLI

KOCHI COOLER 7.25KOCHI COOLER 7.25
KIWI,LYCHEE, GUAVA, ELDERFLOWER

MIRACULOUS CITRINE MARTINI 8.75MIRACULOUS CITRINE MARTINI 8.75
ORANGE LIQUEUR, LEMON, DRIED ORANGE

MANGO COLLADA 8.75MANGO COLLADA 8.75
TEQUILA, PASSION-FRUIT LIQUEUR, PINEAPPLE

CURRY LEAF SERENADE INJI CLASSIC 10.50CURRY LEAF SERENADE INJI CLASSIC 10.50  
TEQUILA, APEROL, CURRY LEAVES, MANGO, PINEAPPLE, SUPASAWA

OLD FASHIONED INJI SPECIAL 10.95OLD FASHIONED INJI SPECIAL 10.95
WHISKEY, RUM, GINGER

MORNING BLOSSOM 9.25MORNING BLOSSOM 9.25
STRAWBERRY TEQUILA, MASTICA, LYCHEE LIQUEUR

GIN, BLACKBERRY, MINT, SUPASAWA
SPICED FOR RUMBLE 9.95SPICED FOR RUMBLE 9.95

ROBERT’S MARGARITA 8.95ROBERT’S MARGARITA 8.95
TEQUILA, RED WINE, LIME

BEER.DRAUGHT
MADRI (4.6%)  3.25, 5.25
COBRA (4.3%)  3.25, 5.25 

BOTTLED 
CORONA 4.5% (330ML)  4.25
KINGFISHER 4.5% (330ML)  4.25
HEINEKEN 0.0 BEER (330ML)  3.95 
CORONA CERO (330ML)  3.95
THATCHERS GOLD (500ML)  5.95

WHITE WINE
125ML / 175ML / BOTTLE
BONAVITA PINOT GRIGIO, VENEZIE, 5.50/6.50/21.75
PETAL & STEM SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, 2022 6.50/7.50/24.50
MOUNT ROZIER CHARDONNAY, STELLENBOSCH, 2023 6.50/8.50/28.50

RED WINE
125ML/175ML/BOTTLE
TRIVENTO MALBEC, ARGENTINA 2023 5.50/6.50/21.50
REIGN OF TERROIR SHIRAZ, SWARTLAND, 2022 6.2/7.50/23.50

ROSE
125ML / 175ML /BOTTLE
MONTE VERDE MERLOT, CENTRAL VALLEY,2022  5.25/6.5/21.50
WHISPERING HILLS WHITE ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA, 2023  5.25/6.50/20.50
BELVINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO, VENEZIE, 2023  5.25/6.50/21.50

SPARKLING WINE
BALFOUR LESLIE’S RESERVE BRUT, ENGLAND  59.50
SILVERHAND CLASSIC BRUT, ENGLAND 44.50

CHAMPAGNE 
TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE, FRANCE 69.50 

PORT WINE 
TAYLOR’S PORT,2019  (19%) (125ML)  7.50
  

HOT TROPIC 8.75HOT TROPIC 8.75
TEQUILA, MANGO, PINEAPPLE, TOBASCCO

KAPPI-TINI 8.25KAPPI-TINI 8.25
BOLD ESPRESSO, CHAI LIQUERUR

TIPSY SULAIMANI 8.25TIPSY SULAIMANI 8.25
LIMONCELLO, BLACK TEA, CARDAMOM



KERALA MASALA CHAIKERALA MASALA CHAI    3.253.25

ESPRESSO, SINGLE OR DOUBLE 1.95 / 2.45
CAPPUCCINO, LATTE OR FLAT WHITE 3.45
ORGANIC FLAVOURED TEA 2.45
CITRUS & FENNEL, GINGER & TUMERIC, MINT & FENNEL, LEMON & LAVENDER

KARAK CHAIKARAK CHAI    3.253.25
FILTER COFFEEFILTER COFFEE        3.253.25
BOOSTBOOST        3.253.25
LIME TEALIME TEA        2.252.25

MALAYALI BEERMALAYALI BEER    5.25 / 5.955.25 / 5.95
experience the unique blend of European 
hops and Indian rice flakes. 4.8%/7.2%

MANAVATTYMANAVATTY    4.95/7.454.95/7.45
manavatty Indian Spiced Rum is a premium sugarcane
distilled spirit infused with aromatic Indian herbs and spices

OLD MONKOLD MONK    3.95/5.953.95/5.95
legendary Indian dark rum, aged for a smooth, rich taste 
with notes of vanilla, spices, a timeless classic.

INDRIINDRI    6.95/9.956.95/9.95  
a triple-cask aged Indian single malt, offering a smooth, 
layered blend of spice, fruit, and oak.

RUM
KRAKEN 4.95/7.45 ABV: 40% 
BACARDI CARTA 4.95/7.45 ABV: 37.5% 
BACARDI SPICED 4.95/7.45 ABV: 35%

 VODKA
ABSOLUT 4.95/7.45, ABV: 40%
SMIRNOFF 3.95,/5.95 ABV: 37.5%
GREY GOOSE 4.95/7.45, ABV: 40%
BLACK COW 4.95/7.45, ABV:40%)

GIN
GORDONS PINK GIN 3.95/5.95, ABV: 37.5%
BOMBAY SAPHIRE 4.95/7.45, ABV: 40%
TANQUERAY 10 4.95/7.45, ABV: 47.3%

WHISKEY
GLENFFIDICH 5.95/8.95, ABV: 40%
JAMESONS 4.95/7.45, ABV: 40%
BLACK LABEL 4.95/7.45, ABV:40%
JACK DANIELS 4.95/7.45, ABV: 40%

COGNAC
HENNESY VS 5.95/8.95, ABV: 40%
COURVISIOR VS 5.95/8.95, ABV: 40%
MARTEL VS 5.95/8.95, ABV: 40%

PAUL JOHNPAUL JOHN    6.95/9.956.95/9.95  
Goa’s Liquid Gold – Sun, Sea & Single Malt in Every Sip

JUICE  3.00
ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, MANGO, CRANBERRY 

 

SOFT DRINKS & JUICE  3.00
COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO
SPRITE, GINGER ALE, LEMONADE, TONIC WATER,
RED BULL, J20, FROOT SHOOT

 

STILL WATER 2.00/3.50
SPARKLING WATER 2.00/3.50
 

All spirits are served as a 35ml single or a 70ml double.

INJI SHARBATH 7.45INJI SHARBATH 7.45
NANNARI / SARSAPARILLA,, LIME

KANTHARI HIGH 6.95KANTHARI HIGH 6.95
GOOSBERRY, BIRDS EYE CHILLI, LIME

COLD COFFEECOLD COFFEE        4.254.25

MANDAKINIMANDAKINI    4.95/7.454.95/7.45
A traditional Kerala rice-based toddy, fermented to perfection.

OTTAKOMBAN 5.95/8.95OTTAKOMBAN 5.95/8.95
Naturally fermented liquor with zesty, floral, and fruity
Ayurvedic aromas. (Nutmeg, Gooseberry)


